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Morning Express 28 Jun 2024

New Headline:

Indices 27 Jun 24 Closing Points(+)/(-) Change(%)
HKI 17,716.47 -373.46 -2.1%
HKCEI 6,324.05 -153.19 -2.4%
SSE(A) 3,088.28 -27.89 -0.9%
DOW 39,164.06 +36.26 +0.1%
S&P 5,482.87 +4.97 +0.1%
NASDAQ 17,858.68 +53.53 +0.3%
FTSE100 8,234.93 +55.25 +0.7%
DAX 18,210.55 +55.31 +0.3%
CAC40 7,530.72 -78.43 -1%

28 Jun 2024 Points(+)/(-) Change(%)
Nikkei 39,583.08 +241.54 +0.6%

CPI
PRC HK USA

Latest
(2024)

0.6%
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3.3%
(05/2024)

0.01%
(05/2024)

Unemployment Rate
PRC HK USA
5.2% 2.9% 3.6%

Indicators 28 Jun 2024 USD(+)/(-) % Change
Gold 2,337 -0.45 -0.02%
Crude Oil 82.37 +0.64 +0.8%
Copper 9,600 +84.50 +0.9%
Aluminum 2,520.50 +28 +1.12%

Manufacturing PMI
May/2024 Apr/2024

U.S 51.30 50.00
Euro Zone 47.30 45.70

PRC 51.70 51.10
U.K. 51.20 49.10


